Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Supports Intel® Atom™ processor N2600, and D2550 dual core
 � One 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 4 GB DDR3 1066 MHz SDRAM
 � Supports 1 PCI and 1 Mini-PCIe expansion, 6 serial ports, 6 USB, and CFast
 � Lower total cost of ownership with DC12V support, and supports 24/48-bit
LVDS
 � Onboard TPM 1.2 support

Block Diagram
AIMB-214
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU SC/DC GbE COM LVDS TPM Thermal solution
AIMB-214E-S6A2E D2550 Dual core 2 6 2, LVDS1: 48-bit LVDS; LVDS2: 24-bit LVDS 1 Active
AIMB-214U-S6A2E N2600 Dual core 2 6 2, LVDS1: 48-bit LVDS; LVDS2: 24-bit LVDS 1 Passive
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700003195 USB cable with two ports, 17.5 cm
1700002204 USB cable with two ports, 27 cm
96PSA-A60W12V1-1 Adapter AC100-240V 60W +12V/5A
1700018699 KBMS cable 1*6P-2.5/DIN-6P(F)*2, 25 cm
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
WES7 2070010955 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 ENG ATIP
2070011710 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 EN/TC/SC/
JP/KR
2070011750 WES7E SP1 x32 AIMB-214 V5.1 ENG, SAP
Software API TBD SUSI V3.0 SW API for AIMB-214 WIN7
I/O View
AIMB-214E-S6A2E
AIMB-214U-S6A2E
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1960057364N001 AIMB-214E D2550 Fanless heatsink 1
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 2
1700018785 SATA power cable 2
1700008876 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit, 35 cm 1
1960046526N001 CPU cooler (For Atom D2550 only) 1